
	附件1：
                             面试成绩及合成总分

	序号
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	抽签号
	面试成绩
	合成总分

	1
	001
	YSQZ2024001007
	4
	76.28
	78.64 

	2
	001
	YSQZ2024001034
	1
	77.58
	79.29 

	3
	001
	YSQZ2024001002
	3
	78.70
	78.85 

	4
	001
	YSQZ2024001035
	2
	77.80
	78.40 

	序号
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	抽签号
	面试成绩
	合成总分

	1
	002
	YSQZ2024002021
	缺考
	/
	/

	2
	002
	YSQZ2024002023
	缺考
	/
	/

	3
	002
	YSQZ2024002028
	1
	75.38
	76.69 

	4
	002
	YSQZ2024002010
	2
	74.30
	75.65 

	序号
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	抽签号
	面试成绩
	合成总分

	1
	003
	YSQZ2024003007
	2
	75.7
	77.35 

	2
	003
	YSQZ2024003011
	3
	77.47
	78.24 

	3
	003
	YSQZ2024003003
	1
	79.47
	78.74 

	4
	003
	YSQZ2024003009
	4
	76.98
	77.49 

	序号
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	抽签号
	面试成绩
	合成总分

	1
	004
	YSQZ2024004094
	2
	79.98
	81.99 

	2
	004
	YSQZ2024004134
	3
	76.28
	80.14 

	3
	004
	YSQZ2024004070
	1
	78.02
	80.01 

	4
	004
	YSQZ2024004090
	4
	78.65
	80.33 

	序号
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	抽签号
	面试成绩
	合成总分

	1
	005
	YSQZ2024005043
	4
	80.98
	82.49 

	2
	005
	YSQZ2024005039
	7
	79.98
	78.99 

	3
	005
	YSQZ2024005012
	8
	75.90
	76.45 

	4
	005
	YSQZ2024005013
	5
	77.92
	77.46 

	5
	005
	YSQZ2024005035
	6
	75.73
	76.37 

	6
	005
	YSQZ2024005001
	3
	73.65
	74.33 

	7
	005
	YSQZ2024005005
	2
	79.20
	76.60 

	8
	005
	YSQZ2024005041
	1
	76.45
	75.23 




